(> = with bath tub

and sofa bed that opens to double bed

Celestyal Odyssey FC = Family cabin with 2 lower beds

(only 4 cab. Cat: XD)

DeCk PlOn A =2lowerbeds and 1 upper

L &3

[0 A\ [0 10 (T (01 (0 (0

N EmE ek - -

PRy RS Ry CRRN (N
§§§§§§

SHIP SPECIFICATIONS
Category Deck Description Number of cabins Tonnage

Length
BT NEPTUNE 2 lower beds, bathroom with shower 9 gs:frtn
[ ID  DIONYSSOS 2 lower beds, 3rd berth, bathroom with shower 57 Maximum Cruising Speed
IER VENUS 2 lower beds, 3rd berth, bathroom with shower Stabilizers

VENUS, SELENE 2 lower beds, bathroom with shower Air Conditioning Throughout
Outside Deck Space

Passenger Decks

SELENE 2 lower beds, bathroom with shower (obstructed view)

NEPTUNE 2 lower beds, 3rd berth, bathroom with shower 28 PoolArea
[ XC_ | DIONYSSOS 2 lower beds, 3rd berth, bathroom with shower 95 Swimming Pool
XD DIONYSS0S 2 lower beds, sofa bed, bathroom with shower 4 PUBLIC & ACCOMMODATION CAPACITIES
XE VENUS, SELENE 2 lower beds, 3rd berth, bathroom with shower 98 Lounge Area
XF VENUS 2 lower beds, bathroom with shower 20 Main Dining Deck 5

Garden Lounge Deck 6
Outside Dining Area Deck 6

= SELENE 2 lower beds, bathroom with bathtub & Sky Lounge Dieco

Junior Suite

SELENE 2 lower beds, bathroom with bathtub, balcony 12~ PianoBarArea
Passenger Capacity
_ HELIOS 2 lower beds, bathroom with bathtub, living room & balcony 12 Crew Capacity

Deck plans and cabins’ layouts are given purely as a guide. Size and layout may vary within the same category.

= can accommodate disabled passengers
= most (double) cabins have 2 lower beds
that convert to Queen size double bed

DECK - HELIOS

DECK - APOLLON

DECK - SELENE

DECK - VENUS

DECK - DIONYSSOS

DECK - NEPTUNE

25,000 tons
180 m
26m
7m

28 knots
yes

yes
2.800 m’
6

700 m’

1

380 seats
470 seats
210 seats
110 seats
138 seats
104 seats

836

360



