

Category	Deck	Description	Number of cabins
Inside Cabins			
IB	NEPTUNE	2 lower beds, bathroom with shower	9
ID	DIONYSSOS	2 lower beds, 3rd berth, bathroom with shower	57
IE	VENUS	2 lower beds, 3rd berth, bathroom with shower	52
IF	VENUS, SELENE	2 lower beds, bathroom with shower	4
Outside Cabin	S		
XB0	SELENE	2 lower beds, bathroom with shower (obstructed view)	22
XB	NEPTUNE	2 lower beds, 3rd berth, bathroom with shower	28
XC	DIONYSSOS	2 lower beds, 3rd berth, bathroom with shower	96
XD	DIONYSSOS	2 lower beds, sofa bed, bathroom with shower	4
XE	VENUS, SELENE	2 lower beds, 3rd berth, bathroom with shower	98
XF	VENUS	2 lower beds, bathroom with shower	20
Suites			
SJ Junior Suite	SELENE	2 lower beds, bathroom with bathtub	4
SB Balcony Suite	SELENE	2 lower beds, bathroom with bathtub, balcony	12
SG Grand Suite	HELIOS	2 lower beds, bathroom with bathtub, living room & balcony	12

SHIP	SPECI	FICΔT	INNS

SHIP SPECIFICATIONS	
Tonnage	25,000 tons
Length	180 m
Beam	26 m
Draft	7 m
Maximum Cruising Speed	28 knots
Stabilizers	yes
Air Conditioning Throughout	yes
Outside Deck Space	2.800 m <sup>2</sup>
Passenger Decks	6
Pool Area	700 m <sup>2</sup>
Swimming Pool	1

## **PUBLIC & ACCOMMODATION CAPACITIES**

Lounge Area	380 seats
Main Dining Deck 5	470 seats
Garden Lounge Deck 6	210 seats
Outside Dining Area Deck 6	110 seats
Sky Lounge Disco	138 seats
Piano Bar Area	104 seats
Passenger Capacity	836
Crew Capacity	360